
POOL EXCAVATION PRICE LIST 2025 

Rock Creek Excavation Corp. 
www.rockcreekexcavation.com 

7135 Jackson Dr. 

Mount Airy, MD 21771 

dirtservices@gmail.com 

202-468-8600 (mobile), 301-675-1701 (office) 

 
Description Amount: price includes mobilization and basic forms for one day of excavation services.  

$5,500    Excavation up to 1000 sq. ft* 

$2750     Second Daily Rate  

$700       Spa excavation  

$275       Grading/hr. 

 

Rock Removal: -Trucking & Dump fees not included 

$2400    ½ day (Excavator w/hammer and bucket) 1-4 hrs.  

$4800     Daily rate Rock Removal (Excavator w/hammer and bucket) 5-8 hrs. 

 

Mini-excavator or track loader work w/smooth or tooth bucket. 

$500      mobilization  

$1,500   per day.  

 

Trucking: 

$95/hr   Trucking  (8hr min) plus one hour travel time.  

$150      Per load Dumping fees (trucking rate not included)  

$350      Price per load including dump fee for “clean” fill (if loading from a stockpile)  

$750      Stumps hauled by load per 20 yard dumpster. 

 

$350      Pre-construction or other on site meeting 

$800      Pull-off charge  

$750      Approx. cost of gravel not including delivery for bottom of pool  

 

Erosion Control Installation: 

$1700    Construction entrance w/ fabric & up to 6” of #2 stone.  

$350      Silt fence per 100’ roll or minimum  

$15/ft   Super silt fence per ft  

$300     Construction safety fence  

$275     Cover Pool W/plastic  

$10/ft   Down Spout extensions  

$250     Clean Driveway (push broom cleaning included) 

 

Please note: Scope of work is defined as pool excavation. Any demolition of additional structure or stump removal will be 

charged in addition to excavation services. Payment is due on the day of excavation. 

 

Acceptance of pricing:  

________________________ Signature 

________________________ Print 

________________________ Company Name 

________________________ Address 

________________________ City, State Zip 

________________________ Phone 

________________________ Email Address 


